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Vendor Name

ADAMS ANGELA D
ADAMS KIMBERLY S
AKERS SHANA J
ALPHIN JESSICA L
ANDERSON MARY R
ASHFORD LORA L
BAGWELL CHARLENA D
BAILEY JESSICA L
BAKER CAROLYN A
BAKER JULIA A
BAKER THOMAS G
BALDWIN SHANE R
BALTZ CASSANDRA D
BALTZ SHEILA L
BARNES CHRISTOPHER J
BASSHAM JARED D
BATES BRADY C
BAUGH JANET L
BEELER CHERILYN B
BERGMAN KATHLEEN E
BIGGER KIMBERLY A
BISHOP PAIGE L
BLAND LINDA S
BLASINI GLENDA F
BLAXTON PATRICIA E
BOLES PETER A
BOZARTH KATRINA D
BRADFORD DANA H
BRADLEY MISTY D
BURNS CARLIS D
CAFFREY JOHN B
CAGLE JORDAN N
CAGLE KELSIE D
CAGLE PATRICIA A

R s -2 R - A - R - A - B - A - I R - I - S - A - - A - < - S - S - - S - B < R - 2 - B - S - B - S - A - S -]

Compensation
24,034.98
30,203.83
19,703.99
35,391.83
18,210.04

960.00
1,330.00
18,543.63
9,025.00
1,200.00
18,269.33
22,555.56
35,557.82
21,274.89
4,650.00
23,874.83
1,225.49
1,095.00
2,034.00
4,500.00
29,501.89
11,803.31
10,705.86
2,250.00
31,507.30
24,745.49
11,555.61
24,424.35
16,953.27
29,001.20
11,006.58
290.00
23,858.48
22,635.17
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CALDWELL ANGELA D
CARPENTER AMANDA D
CARPENTER REGINA G
CARROLL JR ROY H
CATES LAURIE
CHANDLER CYNTHIA C
CHAPPELL JOSEPH G
CHECKETT JOHNATHAN C
CHESTER BRANDI L
CLAY DANA L
CLEMENTS COURTNEY M
CLEMENTS DEREK A
CLEMMER CRYSTAL R
COLLINS ELIZABETH L
CONREY ASHLEY D
COOPER BRANDY N
COTHREN LISAR
CRABTREE RHONDA N
CRAWFORD CYNTHIA D
CREACH RANDALL K
CROSSFIELD STEPHANIE A
CROW JASON G

DAIL LARRY R

DAVIS JENNIFER M
DAVIS MARY B

DAVIS MELISSA W
DAVIS RENEE M
DECKER JAMES A
DECLERK TRAVIS A
DELOACH JACKIE R
DERBES CHRISTINA S
DESHAW DENNIS R
DICKSON PHILLIP E
DILLION DANE C

DIXON ALFRED W
DOBBS AMANDA D
DODD DEVIN R

DODD RITAG

DOWDY RACHEL R

o - A < R R - N - R - A - B - - A - T - A - A - - A - R - A - - R R SR < U - A - I - S - I - S - A - S e R - S - N - - R - - R =

46,329.00
641.71
4,500.00
4,500.00
4,650.00
10,705.86
20,567.72
2,711.81
28,613.40
13,432.31
29,657.97
29,406.75
4,947.62
20,545.95
15,273.38
21,765.08
4,750.00
23,830.20
11,940.13
10,705.86
1,500.00
10,705.86
29,778.87
19,866.72
22,228.79
1,500.00
15,152.15
33,660.04
24,707.11
23,874.83
22,191.71
1,920.00
36,750.04
15,817.22
27,958.32
26,466.79
1,194.78
5,320.00
14,220.66
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DOWNEY MACK D
DOWNING STEPHANIE
DYER CARL W

EARLEY JOSHUA D
EARNHART HOWARD M
EDINGTON BEVERLY A
EDINGTON JULIE A
ENIS SOHN P

EVELAND JOAN D
FELTS NANCY D
FENDLEY SETH A
FIELDER THOMAS L
FLAGG REX M

FOLSOM AUDREY M
FORT JEANNIE M
FRENCH JILL A
FRENCH VICKIE S

FRY BILLIE A

GARLAND JORDAN D
GARRETT AMY R
GATES JULIEM
GLASGOW SUSAN E
GRAFTENREED DIANE M
GRAFTENREED MARK D
GRAY AMANDA S
GRAY SISSY N

GREEN AMBER B
GREEN SANDRA A
GREEN TAHNEE L
GREENE MICHAEL J
GREER TAMMY L
GREGORY DENNIS D
GRIFFIN LYNDA S
GRIGGS SHERRY D
GROOMS JAMES K
GUESS BRIDGET L
GUNN RICKIE A
GUTHREY JANNA L
HACKWORTH CLAUDETTE B

SR = A - R = A R - - B - S - B - - - T - - A - - N - - A - - R - B < R R - N - B - S - I - S - I - < A R - I - - A - - R =

23,691.67
2,180.00
21,716.52
14,335.13
270.00
15,064.25
21,252.03
3,000.00
20,504.20
26,684.04
1,500.00
21,326.11
22,589.39
4,500.00
1,370.00
21,781.07
20,282.09
13,012.98
18,835.16
750.00
717.61
1,790.00
10,235.43
3,382.02
4,750.00
33,524.62
13,613.55
29,408.10
27,720.98
19,997.18
5,539.90
7,124.04
21,528.03
16,618.02
34,408.65
17,510.04
25,857.34
13,644.95
14,021.92
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HALE BROOK A
HALL JOHN |

HALL RACHEL H
HANKINS ASHLEY K
HANKINS BOBBY J

HANKINS CHRISTOPHER B

HANKINS TONYA A
HANKINS ZACHARY B
HARDAGE KELLEE M
HARP ASHLEY R
HARRIS MEAGAN M
HARRIS TRAVIS M
HARVEY JANICE F
HARWELL NEAL R
HASKINS ALAN W
HAWKINS CARL R
HAWKINS GLENDA F
HELMS SARAH E
HENDERSON HEIDI D
HENDON KRYSTAL D
HIBBARD JENNIFER L
HICKS SUEZETTE R
HILL DANIEL E
HOFFMAN DAVID D
HORTON ANTHONY D
HOUSH RAMONDA K
HOWARD DON N
HUGGINS JOHN C
HUGHES ALONYA T
HUNTER LADDIE L
INGRAM TRENT A
INMAN LISA R
JACKSON LISA G
JANSEN HELEN D
JOHNSON HEATHER N
JOHNSON KIMBERLY R
JOHNSON LESLIE A
JOHNSON ROGER D
KASINGER BRIDGETTE M

o - A < R R - N - R - A - B - - A - T - A - A - - A - R - A - - R R SR < U - A - I - S - I - S - A - S e R - S - N - - R - - R =

20,280.74
2,752.83
11,240.93
23,265.66
2,448.00
28,374.87
37,968.56
2,150.93
29,097.01
200.63
2,685.00
22,765.66
15,732.09
23,261.26
22,011.14
15,548.36
4,921.00
1,062.81
6,450.00
14,959.17
24,068.48
21,634.33
1,122.46
5,745.07
3,000.00
45,869.33
3,586.88
21,776.11
655.00
23,276.97
23,406.75
23,996.69
23,636.97
6,570.00
3,650.00
12,987.50
9,105.24
46,329.00
9,184.62
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KAZZEE BRANDON W
KERSEY DARENDA J
KERSH BENJAMIN J
KEYS RANDOL A
KOONS RACHEL A
LAWRENCE BRITTANY L
LEE DANIEL J

LEE LINDA G
LEMMONS TAMMIE G
LEPARD ELIZABETH S
LEWIS WILLIAM S
LIEBHABER KAREN P
LINAM JASON B
LINNSTAEDTER JOAN M
LLOYD AJA S
LOVELESS ANGELA R
LOVELESS JOSHUA D
LYNCH CHRISTOPHER R
MALIN KARA N
MANNING JOSHUA R
MARLOW KAREN W
MARTIN DEBORA A
MAYFIELD JAY P

MAYS BRANDI L
MCMILLON PATTY
MEIER GARY W
MICKEY MARY G
MOORE REGINA K
MORRIS EUGENIA M
MORRIS SHANNON N
MOSIER MARK R
MULLINS ALANNA C
MURDOCK KATHY R
MYERS JENINE
NELSON MARTHA E
NELSON THOMAS D
NITZSCHE HOLLI L
OBREGON BRITTANY D
OGDEN SHANNON B

SR = A - R = A R - - B - S - B - - - T - - A - - N - - A - - R - B < R R - N - B - S - I - S - I - < A R - I - - A - - R =

3,000.00
25,206.29
2,002.71
8,623.28
22,496.69
19,290.00
23,714.14
25,002.94
37,223.31
9,845.24
1,913.01
47,162.71
21,686.93
24,557.14
16,343.79
23,666.85
1,811.12
21,339.39
18,372.06
3,562.50
5,854.24
11,440.79
1,500.00
950.00
4,055.00
23,238.12
3,000.00
33,070.22
9,845.24
639.16
21,749.46
9,845.24
28,628.03
17,064.72
24,207.25
16,036.61
25,514.33
5,907.16
28,076.69
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OSLER AJA S
OVERBAY TREVOR J
PARKER DANIEL A
PARNELL SARAH L
PATTERSON RONALD C
PENNINGTON MARTHA L
PENTECOST AMBER M
PERKINS DAPHNE G
PERKINS JACOB K
PLASTER AMY S
PLASTER DARREN D
POWELL CLINTON T
POWER CHARLOTTE A
PRATT JEFFREY S
REEVES JACQUELYNN D
REYNOLDS DON G
REYNOLDS PATRICIA A
RICE JOEY M
RICHBOURG AMBER W
RICHEY LATISHA M
RIDDLE KIMBERLY D
ROBERTS DEBRA D
ROBINETT LUCINDA S
ROBINETT VICTORIA B
ROSE BRIDGETTE R
ROSE LAUREN E

RUDI CYNTHIA S

SADE RHONDA K
SAMONS KIMBRA S
SANDERSON PATRICIA A
SAVAGE LINDA A
SAYLORS TONY L
SCHAA RUTH A
SHANLEVER SUSAN R
SHARP HAROLD K
SHELTON SANDRA K
SHIELDS JOHN W
SHIPLEY HELEN L
SHULTS STEVEN D

o - A < R R - N - R - A - B - - A - T - A - A - - A - R - A - - R R SR < U - A - I - S - I - S - A - S e R - S - N - - R - - R =

8,892.32
1,935.84
30,900.00
144.60
17,510.04
1,500.00
5,025.00
25,557.14
1,440.00
28,206.30
25,273.26
1,500.00
28,406.50
1,375.00
1,584.77
493.00
544.50
2,000.00
18,658.59
2,415.00
9,710.39
1,410.00
25,695.94
1,250.00
13,377.11
4,380.54
11,555.61
10,705.86
6,147.50
21,114.96
28,083.71
19,487.07
31,858.04
25,191.71
10,492.50
6,000.00
10,706.36
17,494.14
36,430.43
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SIEBERT JANET L
SIMPSON ANNE B
SIMPSON CARA B
SKAGGS AUDREY
SMITH KOURTNEY R
SMITH LUCINDA L
SMITH MATTHEW C
SMITH MICHAEL R
SNYDER ERIKA P
STATLER DONNA L
STEELE DOUGLAS L
STEWART JENNIFER J
STEWART LINDSAY B
STILLWELL ALLEN J
STILLWELL PRISCILLA A
STONE RHONDA C
STOUT JESSICA M
STROUD TINA K
SULLINGER JOHN E
SWINK RHONDA G
TAYLOR SHEILA D

TEMPLETON JR BRADFORD S

THIELEMIER LANE E
THOMPSON ELIZABETH
TRAMMEL JONIECE K
TURNER ERIC A
TYLER ALLYSON P
TYLER ELIZABETH M
TYLER SHAY R
UPSHAW DON
VAUGHN JOEY D
WALKER RONNIE W
WALKER SONYA C
WALTER JON C
WALTERMIRE SARAH E
WARD AMY

WARREN KATHRYN L
WATSON SHARON J
WEICK MEGAN M

SR = A - R = A R - - B - S - B - - - T - - A - - N - - A - - R - B < R R - N - B - S - I - S - I - < A R - I - - A - - R =

3,000.00
21,852.00
1,260.00
2,250.00
1,932.22
1,728.00
22,944.47
13,012.98
1,928.62
40,691.54
15,064.25
6,750.00
18,026.82
12,307.52
36,919.61
47,379.96
22,936.24
24,430.61
21,408.02
11,555.61
47,379.96
1,662.92
5,500.00
37,423.31
27,151.78
73,861.26
2,018.99
11,010.92
3,472.50
150.00
750.00
27,203.42
15,664.25
1,500.00
8,117.82
6,260.00
15,817.22
13,816.50
15,817.22
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2017
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2017
2017

Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll

WHITE MYLEA L
WHITMIRE CODY M
WHITMIRE HANNAH M
WHITMIRE KRISTINA M
WILLIAMS KELLY D
WILLIAMS SANDRA K
WILLIAMS STEVEN K
WILSON MATTHEW R
WILSON SHIRLEY J
WORTHAM ALISON L
WREN JOHN L

WREN JOHNATHAN L

R - A R - A R - R - R - S - R - - R -

18,458.01
2,096.71
3,145.05
3,000.00

10,705.86

24,716.52

17,401.00

19,569.96

24,969.14
2,241.32

18,641.97

493.00



